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Graduate Calendar

1964—Summer Session
June 15, Monday.........

June 16, Tuesday....._.......
June 16, Tues.-June 17, Wed. . .

June 26, Priday. . ............
July 3, Friday................

July 4, Saturday. .............
July 10, Friday...._..._......

July 10, Friday evening........
July 17, Friday evening........
July 20, Monday.............

July 24, Friday evening..._.....
August 7, Friday. . ", .........

Auvg. 7, Fri-Aug. 8, 8at.. ... ...
August 10, Monday...........

September 4, Friday..........

September 18, Friday.........

September 18, Friday.........

September 19, Saturday.......

September 25, Friday.........

Registration of graduate students not enrolled
in the second semester, 1963-64. [ Authoriza-
tion cards distributed on alphabetical basis,
Registration schedule available by May 15.)
Instruction begins.

.Registration of graduate students enrolled in
the second semester, 1963-64. (Authorization
cards distributed on alphabetical basis.)

.. Applications to take French examination on

July 10 will not be accepted in Graduate Col-
lege Office after this date.

.Applications 1o take German examination on
July 17 will not be accepted in Graduate Col-
lege Office after this date.

.Independence Day. No classes.

 Applications to take Russian examination on
July 24 will not be accepted in Graduate Col-
lege Office after this date.

.French examination.

.German examination.

.Latest date for dropping a course without
grade of E,

.Russian examination.

.No names will be added to the August grad-
uation list after this date.

.Summer session examinations.

Latest date for candidates for the master's
degree in August to deposit theses.

Latest date for candidates for the doctoral
degree in October to submit theses and ab.
stracts to Graduate College Office for approval
of format,

.Latest date to file application for the master’s
degree in October.

Latest date for candidates for the master's
depree in October to deposit theses,

.Latest date for finals for the doctoral degree
in October,

.Latest date for candidates for the doctoral
degree in October to deposit theses and ab-
stracts,



1964-—First Semester

August 3, Monday. . ........... Latest date for foteign students who have not
attended a college or university in the United
States to apply for admission in September,
1964,

August 31, Monday....... +....Latest date for domestic students, or fm‘elgn
students who have attended a college or uni-
versut}' in the United States, to apply for

ion or readmission in September, 1964,

Sept. 15, Tues.-Sept. 19, Sat.. . ..Graduate registration. {Authorization cards
distributed on alphabetical basis. Note: Em-
ploved school teachers registering for Saturday
and evening classes should register Saturday
morning, September 19. There will be no
registration on Saturday, September 26.)

September 19, Saturday....... «Latest date for registration without payment
of late registration fee.

September 21, Monday....... . Instruction begins.

October 2, Friday..............Applications to take French examination on

October 16 will not be accepted in Graduate
College Office after this date.

October 9, Friday. . ..........00 Applications to take German rxamination on
October 23 will not be accepted in Graduate
College Office after this date.

October 16, Friday.............Applications to take Russian examination on
October 30 will not be zccepted in Graduate
College Office after this date,

October 16, Friday evening. ... .. French examination,

Orctober 23, Friday evening, ... .. German examination.

October 30, Friday evening,..... Russian examination.

Nevember 2, Monday.......... Latest date for adding a course to program.
November 6, Friday............Applications to take French examination on

November 20 will not be accepted in Grad-
uate College Office after this date.

November 20, Friday......... .. Applications to take German examination on
December 4 will not be accepted in Graduate
College Office after this date.

November 20, Friday evening. . .. French examination.

November 21, Saturday......... Latest date for preliminary examination for
the Ph.ID. degree if thesis credit earned dutring
the semester is to apply to the third stage of
program,

Navember 25, Wednesday, | p.m.. Thanksgiving vacation begins.

November 30, Monday, 1 pom.. .. Thanksgiving vacation ends.



November 30, Maonday

December 4, Friday evening

December 11, Friday evening. . ..

December 14, Monday.

December 22, Tuesday, 1 p.m....

January 4, Monday, 1 p.m..

January 15, Friday............

Jan. 18, Mon.-Jan. 26, Tues.
January 22, Friday.

January 25, Monday

January 30, Saturday

February 2, Tuesday

1965 —Second Semester

Feb. 3, Wed.-
Feb. 6, Sat. to 3 p.m

February 6, Saturday

February 8, Monday
February 15, Monday.....

February 19, Friday

February 26, Friday

Applications to take Russian examination on
December 11 will not be accepted in Grad-
vate College Office after this date.

German examination.

Russian examination.

Latest date for dropping a course without
grade of E,

Christmas vacation begins.

Christmas vacation ends.

.Latest date for candidates for the doctoral

depree in February to submuit theses and ab-
stracts to Graduate College Office for approval
of format.

Semester examinations.

No names will be added to the February
graduation list afrer this date.

Latest date for candidates for the master’s
degree in February to deposit theses.

Latest date for finals for the doctoral degree
in February.

Latest date for candidates for the doctoral
degree in February to deposit theses and ab-
stracts,

Graduate registration. {Authorization cards
distributed on alphabetical basis. Note: Em-
ployed school teachers registering for Saturday
and evening classes should register Saturday
morning, February 6. There will be no regis-
tration on Saturday, February 13.)

Latest date for registration without payment
of late registration fee,

Instruction begins

-Latest date for ap‘pl_it.a[iana for fellowships for

1965-66.

Applications to take French examination on
March 5 will not be accepted in Graduate
College Office after this date,

Applications to take German examination on
March 12 will not be accepted in Graduate
College Office after this date,



March 5, Friday............... Applications to take Russian examination on
March 19 will not be accepted in Graduate
College Office after this date.

March 5, Friday evening. .. ..., French examination.

March 12, Friday evening....... German examination.
March 19, Friday cvening. . ..... Russian examination,
March 22, Monday............ Latest date for adding a course to program.

April 3, Saturday......... ..Latest date for preliminary examination for
the Ph.DD. degree if thesis credit earned during
the semester is to apply to the third stage of
program.

April 16, Friday............... Applications to take French examination on

April 30 will not be accepted in Graduate
Coliege Office after this date.

April 17, Saturday, noon........ Spring vacation begins,

April 26, Monday, 1 pm....... . Spring vacation ends.

April 26, Monday.............. . Applications to take German examination on

May 7 will not be accepted in Graduate Col-
lege Office after this date.

April 26, Monday, ............. Latest date for dropping a course without
gradc of E.
April 30, Friday............... Applications to take Russian examination on

May 14 will not be accepted in Graduate Cal-
lege Office after this date,

April 30, Friday cwning.. vt

May 7, Friday..

May 7, Friday evemng”..‘,,.‘

.French examination.
. .Honaors Day. Classes dismissed at noon.
. German examination.

May 14, Friday evening........, Russian examination.

May 21, Friday................ Latest date for candidates for the doctoral
degree in June to submit theses and abstracts
to Graduate College Office for approval of

format.

May 28, Friday.........co0000ns No names will be added to the June grad-
uation list after thiz date.

May 28, Friday..... viveseeroo Latest date for candidates for the master's
degree in June to deposit theses,

May 30, Sunday......ooo00u.e Memorial Day,

May 31, Monday. . vov.. .Memorial Day holiday,
June 1, Tues.-June 9 Wed.......Semesier examinations,

June 4, Friday. ............00 Latest date for finals for the doctoral degree
in June.

June 9, Wednesday..... voveoo Latest date for candidates for the doctoral
degree in June to deposit theses and abstracts.

June 19, Saturday............. Commencement exercises,



1965—Summer Session

June 21, Monday.............. Registration of graduate students not enrolled
in the second semester, 1964-65. (Authoriza-
tion cards distributed on alphabetical basis.
Degistration schedule available by May 15.)

June 22, Toesday.....oovueunns [nstruction begins.

June 22, Tucs-June 23, Wed....Registration of graduate students enrolled in
the sccond semester, 1964-65. { Authorkzation
cards distributed on alphabetical basis.)

July 2, Friday.......... VR ‘pplications to take French examination on
Jjuly 16 will not be accepted in Graduate Col-
lege Office after this date.

July 4, Sunday................[ndependence Day.
July 5, Monday Independence Day holiday.
July 9, Friday................. Applications to take German examination on

July 23 will not be accepted in Graduate Col-
lege Office after this date.

July 16, Friday.. . ...ovviinnans Applications to take Russian examination on
July 30 will not be accepted in Graduate Col-
lege Office after this date.

July 16, Friday evening.........Trench examination.

July 23, Friday evening. ........Jerman examination,

July 26, Monday.............. Latest datc for dropping a course without
rrade of E.

July 30, Friday evening......... lussian examination.

August 13, Friday. . ............ No names will be added to the August grad-
uation list after this date.

Aug. 13, Fri-Aug. 14, Sat....... Summer session examinations.

August 16, Monday. ........... Tatest date for candidates for the master’s
degree in August to deposit theses.

September 10, Friday.......... "atest date for candidates for the doctoral

degree in October to submit theses and ab-
stracts to Graduate College Office for approval

of format.

September 24, Friday.......... Latest date to file application for the master’s
degree in October.

September 24, Friday.......... Latest date for candidates for the master’s
degree in October to deposit theses.

September 25, Saturday........ Latest date for finals for the doctoral degree
in October.

October 1, Friday. . ............ Latest date for candidates for the doctoral
degree in October to deposit theses and ab-
stracts.
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